
CannaSafe 

50-10 GUMMY

Sample ID: 3307CSALJ\9821.4900 

Matrix: Ingestible 

Type: Solid Produa 

Sample Size: 1 units 

Batch Size: 10000 units 

Batch#: 

""' ' .,S,·c 

,_ � ti/-

Produced: 02111 /2022 

Colleaed: 0211812022 

Received: 02118/2022 

Completed: 02121/2022 

5 

9.5736 

.,., . .... 

Deep Relief CBD

Lie.ii 

3941 Park Drive Ste 20505
El Dorado Hills CA 95762 

60.8817 

mg/serving mg/serving 

Total THC Total CBD 

Cannabinoids 
Testing method: HPLC-SOP 101 

Analyte LOD LOQ 

-.,;; ,:: ........ ::. s

CBD 0.0175 0.825 

£19-THC 0.0207 0.025 

CBC 0.0213 0.025 

CBG 0.0229 0.025 

CBT 0.021 0.0975 

CBDV 0.0204 o.o:s

CBN 0.0245 0.025 

CBCA 0.0221 0.025 

CBDa '.l.:i133 0.:J2� 

CBDVA 0.0238 o.o�=
CBGa 0.:i137 :•.02:: 

THCa 0.0184 0.025 

THCV 0.0242 0.025 

THCVA 0.0243 0.02:i 

£18-THC 0.022 0.025 

1 serving= 4.9 grams; 1.9538 mg/g Total THC; 12.4248 mg/g Total CBD; 

Date Tested: 02/20/2022 

Total THC= THCa * 0.877 + d9-THC 

Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD 

LOQ = Limit of Quantitation; LOO= Limit of Deteaion; NT= Not1ested; ND= Nor Detected. 

NT 

Moisture 

PJLA 

150 / IEC 17025:2017 ACCREDITED 

L/\BOAA TORY 

Accreditation No. 73653 

Results 

1::, � 

12.4248 

1.9538 

1.9491 

1.5635 

0.8675 

0.2729 

0.1570 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

NT 

Water Activity 

Neya Jourabchian 

Laboratory Director 

02/21/2022 

Results 

"' 

60.8817 

9.5736 

9.5508 

7.6612 

4.2508 

1.3373 

0.7694 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

ND 

R&D Testing 

94.0248 

mg/serving 

Total Cannabinoids 

NT 

Foreign Matter 
V1<-u.-1I 1r,."lL>eCT1nn SOP OuQ 

Kennedy Marquez 

COAReview 

02/21/2022 

Pass 

The values reported pertain only to the produa rested. R&D Sample Only. Tesred as-ls/received from client. Unless otherwise stared all Laboratory Quality Control (LQCJ samples performed 

within specifications established by the BCC in 16 CCR seaion 5 730. Sample tested per CALIFORNIA CODE OF REGULATIONS, TITLE 16, DIVISION 42. BUREAU OF CANNABIS CONTROL 

Page 1 of 1 


