50-10 GUMMY

Sample ID: 3307CSALA9821.4900

Matrix: Ingestible Type: Solid Product Sample Size: 7 units Batch Size: 10000 units

Batch#:

Produced: 02/11/2022 Collected: 02/18/2022 Received: 02/18/2022 Completed: 02/21/2022

Deep Relef CBD

3941 Park Drive Sie 2050S El Dorado Hils CA 95762



9.5736 mg/serving

Total THC

60.8817 mg/serving

Total CBD

94.0248 mg/serving

Total Cannabinoids

Cannabinoids Pass

Testing method: HPLC-SOP 101

Analyte	LOD	LOQ	Results	Results
	Tigig	mgg	1515	mg/serving
CBD	0.0175	0.025	12.4248	60.8817
Δ9-ΤΗС	0.0207	0.025	1.9538	9.5736
CBC	0.0213	0.025	1.9491	9.5508
CBG	0.0229	0.025	1.5635	7.6612
CBT	0.021	0.0975	0.8675	4.2508
CBDV	0.0204	0.025	0.2729	1.3373
CBN	0.0245	0.025	0.1570	0.7694
CBCA	0.0221	0.025	ND	ND
CBDa	0.0133	0.025	ND	ND
CBDVA	0.0238	0.025	ND	ND
CBGa	0.9187	0.025	ND	ND
THCa	0.0184	0.025	ND	ND
THCV	0.0242	0.025	ND	ND
THCVA	0.0243	0.025	ND	ND
Δ8-THC	0.022	0.025	ND	ND

1 serving = 4.9 grams; 1.9538 mg/g Total THC; 12.4248 mg/g Total CBD;

Date Tested: 02/20/2022

Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + d9-THC

Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD

LOQ = Limit of Quantitation; LOD = Limit of Detection; NT = Not Tested; ND = Not Detected.

NT

Moisture

Moisture Analyzer SOP 103

NT

Water Activity

Water Activity Meter SOP 102

NT

Foreign Matter Visual Inspection SOP 600

ISO / IEC 17025:2017 ACCREDITED LABORATORY

Accreditation No. 73653

Neya Jourabchian Laboratory Director 02/21/2022

Neys fourst

Kennedy Marquez COA Review